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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Structural Bridge Repair 

Project Name:  at ORD & MDW (Airside & Lanside) Procurement Specialist:  ____Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   124208               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Friday, Feb. 27, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Justin Planasch Care Plus LLC 312-735-2272 jplanasch@careplusllc.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Abe Cohen Care Plus LLC 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Joe Martin FH Paschen 773-444-1612 jmartin@fhpaschen.com 

Mark Leipold Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Ron Busczynski Industria 312-318-8067 ron@industriainc.com 

Kevin Hooley Fibrwrap 414-702-7665 kevin@fclp.com 

Tom Magno City of Chicago 312-744-4941 thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 
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 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jim Hanking City of Chicago 773-686-3541 James.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Tim Morgan Care Plus LLC 773-447-4315 tmorgan@careplusllc.org 

Jeff Randerson City of Chicago 773-894-2038 jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 

Alma Robles Care Plus LLC 630-337-1669 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Stephanie Portillo Care Plus LLC 773-894-3694 sportillo@careplusllc.org 

 


